MORR 51114
Well #4

dunided of

STATE OF OREGON					
WATER SUPPLY WELL REPORT 2 3 2003	morr	WELL I.D. #			
(as required by ORS 537.765) WATER RESOURCES DEPT, Instructions for completing this regain EMp ORE OF has form.	51114	START CARD # 15 19 19			
(4) I AND ONLY THE	(9) LOCATION O	FWELL by Length	descriptions		
Name Marvin Pagh-erg	County Marra	Latitude	i description:	ongitude	
Address 64746 Rosa Rhea Cr. Rd.	Township /	N o(S)Rang	e 24	Ebr W.	WM
City 9one State Or. Zip 97843	Section 35	SE 1/4	NE	1/4	*****
(2) TYPE OF WORK		LotBlo			
New Well Deepening Alteration (repair/recondition) Abandonment	Street Address of V	Vell (or nearest addres	Phan	· C. Q.J	+
(3) DRILL METHOD:	Bergivin	ven (deneares) soure:	3) <u>44 CP</u>		
Rotary Air Rotary Mud Cable Auger	(10) STATIC WAT				
Other	173_ft.b			Date 1-	20-03
(4) PROPOSED USE:	Artesian pressure _		square inch		
□ Domestic □ Community □ Industrial → Irrigation	(11) WATER BEAF				
☐ Thermal ☐ Injection ☐ Livestock ☐ Other	1 12, 1111				
(5) BORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION:	Depth at which water v	was first found			
Special Construction approval Yes No Depth of Completed Well 160 ft.	From	To	Estimated	Flow Rate	SWL
Explosives used Yes No Type Amount	90 -	_95	2		31'
HOLE SEAL	210	250	500	0	173
Diameter From To Material From To Sacisfor pounds	430	450	1000		173
19" 26 460					
	(12) WELL LOG:				
How was seal placed: Method A B D C D E	` '	nd Elevation			
Other	(1
Backfill placed fromft. toft. Material	Mater	rial	From	To	SWL
Gravel placed fromft. toft. Size of gravel	Soil			12	
(6) CASING/LINER:	grave		12	18	
Diameter From To Gauge Steel Plastic Weided Threaded Casing: 12" 12 16 1725 18 18	Black 13a		18	90	
	Black & Brown		90	95	31'
	Black Basa	7	95	110	
	Black + Bran		110	170	
Liner:	Black & Brown	n Basalt	190	200	
TITLE OF THE ROOM	Brown Base		200	210	
Drive Shoe used 🗌 Inside 🔲 Outside 🔼 None 🔀 🚖 😗 🦳	Black + Brow		210	250	173
Final location of shoe(s)	Brown Scor		250	260	11.2
(7) PERFORATIONS/SCREENS:	Black Boga		260	355	
Tetrorations Metalot	Die La Bone		355	360	
	Rlack Base	11	360	400	
Slot Tele/plpe From To size Number Diameter size Casing Lines	Black + Brown		400	410	
	Black Basa		410	430	
		wyellow			
	clay Stone		430	450	
	Black Bas	alt	450	460	
8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour	Date started 12-3			20-0	3
Flowing	(unbonded) Water Well		ication:		
□ Pump □ Bailer ♥ Air □ Artesian	I certify that the work	I performed on the	construction, alte		
Yield gal/min Drawdown Drill stem at Time	ment of this well is in cor				
1000 + 460 1 hr.	standards. Materials used knowledge and belief.	ана вногланов гер	OLICH NOOVE ME I	iac io ilic desi	or my
	l n	Umer 1	, WWC Nu		0
4.00	Signed Compa	ou jurd		Date 1-2	0-03
Temperature of water 60°F Depth Artesian Flow Found	(bonder) Water Well Co				
Was a water analysis done?	I accept responsibility performed on this well du				
Did any strata contain water not suitable for intended use?	performed during this tim				-
Salty Muddy Odor Colored William	construction standards. T	his report is true to the			
Depth of strata: RECEIVED BY	Signed Harm	Burl	WWC Nur		0-03
PEUL!		15			
	COPY - CONSTRUC	CTOR SECON	D COPY - C	USTOMER	

SALEM, OR

1011609

STATE OF OREGON WATER SUPPLY WELL REPURT (as required by ORS 537.765) WATER RESOURCES DEPT. Instructions for completing this rej (1) LAND OWNER Name //aruin Rd Zip 9784 City Jane State (2) TYPE OF WORK New Well Deepening Alteration (repair/recondition) Abandonment (3) DRILL METHOD: Rotary Air □ Rotary Mud □ Cable □ Auger

Other.

Liner:

Other_

WELL I.D. # L_	62	8	74	•
START CARD #			_	

Address 647.46 Reference	(1) LA!			P	adb.	48 C	Well Nu 2	mber		(9) LOCATION OF			onaitudo	
Section Sect					Tra .	Rhi	ia (C Rd		Township /	N of GPan	24	Longitude	
Tax Lot						ate /	n.	Zip	77043	Forming 35		416	E_DF W.	W IVI.
Street Address of Well Operation (repair/recondition) Abandomment			WORI	<u> </u>										
(3) DRILL METHOD: Auger Gother Ancient Cable Auger Gother Ancient Community Industrial Irrigation Direction Livestock Other Community Industrial Direction Livestock Other Community Industrial Direction Livestock Other Community Industrial Direction Livestock Other Community Direction Livestock Other Community Community Direction Livestock Other Community Direction Direction					Alteration	п (гераіі	r/recondit	ion) 🗆 Aba	indonment					
A PROPOSED USE:	(3) DRI	ILL MI	ЕТНО	D:				-		Bergivin	lood			
Artesian pressure Ib per square inch Date			Rotar	y Mud	☐ Cable	- □ A	uger							
Domestic Community Industrial Irregation Thermal Injection Livestock Other	Other.													
Depth at which water was first found Depth at which water was first found						ما	,]		square inch	Date	
Compared Compared				-			-			(11) WATER BEAL	UNG ZONES:			
Special Construction approvalYes_N_N Dopth of Completed Well 160_ft. Bethouse used Yes_N_N Type							Otner_			Depth at which water v	vas first found			
Replosives used Yes No Type	Special (Construc	tion app	oroval [Yes M N	no Der	oth of Cr	ompleted We	eli 460 ft.	I ———				CWI
Discrete From To Material Prom To Seed or pounds	Explosiv	es used	☐ Yes	No '	Type		Aı	mount				_		SWL 31'
Disease Proper Trop To Second Second	-			r-				_				+		173
12	Diameter	From	To	O Ma	terial	From			ounds					173
How was seal placed: Method A B B C D E	10"			TOP	(em ;	16	0	25		130		1 / / / /		17.2
How was seal placed: Method A B C D E Other Backfill placed from fi. to fi. Material Size of gravel	19		760		+									†
How was seal placed: Method A B C D E Other Backfill placed from fi. to fi. Material Size of gravel				I						(12) WELL LOC:				
Backfill placed from		-	ced:	Metho	d 🗆 A		В 192	C D	ΠE	1 ' '	nd Elevation			
Soil Size of gravel			om.	ft i	to	ft	Materi	al		Mate	rial	From	To	SWL
Costing 12" 12 18										Soil		0	12	†
Diameter From To Gauge Steet Plastic Welded Threaded												12	18	
Black Base 95 110 170		Diameter	From	n To	Gauge	Steel	Plastic	Welded	Threaded			18	90	
Black + Brown Basalt 170	Casing:	12"	12	26	1025	X		X		Black & Brown	Basalt	•	95	31'
Cliner:	_		-									95	110	
Clinery Clin	-		+	-	ļ- —								170	<u> </u>
Drive Shoe used Inside Outside Shone					-			_		Brown Bas	alt			<u> </u>
Drive Shoe used Inside Outside None	Liner:		+-	+-	<u> </u>		_							
From To Size Number Diameter Size Casing Liner	Drive Sh	ne used	□lnsic	de □O	utside K				Ц					
Screens Type Material Slot Tele/pipe Size Number Diameter Size Casing Liner Slock Basalt 360 355 360 Black Basalt 360 400 Black Basalt 400 410 Black Black Basalt 400 410 Black Basalt 4														173
Screens Type Material Black Brown Baselt 355 360 Hood														-
Slot Tele/pipe Size Casing Liner			S											
From To size Number Diameter size Casing Liner	☐ Sc	reens	<i>(</i> 11 ·											
Black Basalt 4/0 430 450	From	To			ber Diar				Liner					
Brann Base Wyellow				ها۸						Black Basa	11		-T	
Cloy Steme 430 450			N	17			<u> </u>	_ □						
Date started 12-30-02 Completed 1-20-03				-	_		 		_	clay Stone			450	
Pump							<u> </u>	🗆		Black Bas	a It	450	460	
Pump	(8) WEI	LL TES	TS: N	⁄linimu	ım testir	ng tim	e is 1 h	our	_	Date started 12-3	0 -02 Co	mpleted/ '	20-0	3
Vield gal/min Drawdown Drill stem at Time	_							_ Flow		(unbonded) Water Well	Constructor Certif	lication:		
I hr.		•			•		em at							
Knowledge and belief. Signed Signed WWC Number 1200			T											
Signed Constructor Certification: Condition Condition Constructor Certification Date 1-20	IUUU	т	†			LBC				knowledge and belief.		******		20
Temperature of water 60 F Depth Artesian Flow Found (bonds) Water Well Constructor Certification: 1 accept responsibility for the construction, alteration, or abandonment work performed on this well during the construction dates reported above. All work performed during this time is in compliance with Oregon water supply well									_	Signed Drames	4 MGm	<i>f</i>		00
Was a water analysis done? Yes By whom I accept responsibility for the construction, alteration, or abandonment work performed on this well during the construction dates reported above. All work performed during this time is in compliance with Oregon water supply well	C		. 1	000	n	4.:-		Eaus 1		-	Instructor Certifica	7		
Did any strata contain water not suitable for intended use?					•			round		(4-111-4)			ibandonment s	work
performed during this time is in computative with Oregon water supply went						•			oo little	performed on this well di	iring the constructio	n dates reported :	above. Ali woi	rk
Depth of strata:	_ ′	_												
Signed Date	_		,				DV (ORWC				•	_	
					=CEI	1ED	יס י			Signed			Date	
ORIGINAL - WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT FIRST COPY - CONSTRUCTOR SECOND COPY - CUSTOMER		~~~	JAI	WATE	D DEGV	ווס כיי	משת פי	AMPERAGENT	r FIDC1	COPY _CONSTRU	ACCAR SECT		USTOMED	, —

ORIGINAL - WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

STATE OF OPECON						Page 1 of 2
STATE OF OREGON	MORR	52027	WELL I.D. LABE	L# L ₁₀₉₇	14	
WATER SUPPLY WELL REPORT			START CAR	D# 1017	527	-
(as required by ORS 537.765 & OAR 690-205-0210)	1/17/	2013	ORIGINAL LO	G#		
(1) LAND OWNER Owner Well I.D.					_	
First Name JOHN Last Name VANDENBRINK	•	(A) I (A) C (A) T I	ON OF WELL 4		·	
Company			ON OF WELL (leg	•	•	
Address PO BOX 165			Twp 1.00 S			
City IONE State OR Zip 97843		Sec <u>22 N</u>	E 1/4 of the <u>SE</u>	1/4	Tax Lot <u>35</u>	00
		Tax Map Numbe	r		Lot	
(2) TYPE OF WORK New Well Deepening Con- Alteration (complete 2a & 10) Abandonment(c	version	Lat°	' " or		_	DMS or DD
(2a) PRE-ALTERATION	ompiete 3a)	Long°	" or			_ DMS or DD
Dia + From To Gauge Stl Plstc Wld Thrd		C Stre	et address of well	Nearest a	ddress	
Casing:		MORTER LN.	IONE, OR			
Material From To Amt sacks/lbs						
Seal:						
(3) DRILL METHOD		(10) STATIC	WATER LEVEL	_		
Rotary Air Rotary Mud Cable Auger Cable Mud		F	II / Pre-Alteration	Date S	WL(psi) +	SWL(ft)
Reverse Rotary Other		Completed V		/2012	H	500
(A) PROPOSED LISE Drawn Drawn Drawn		Completed (Vell 12/17 Flowing Artesian?		y Hole?	600
(4) PROPOSED USE Domestic Irrigation Community	y		_	_	· ш	
Industrial/ Commercial Livestock Dewatering		WATER BEARIN	IG ZONES Dep	th water wa	s first found	870.00
Thermal Injection X Other TEST HOLE	_	SWL Date	From To	Est Flow	SWL(psi)	+ SWL(ft)
(5) BORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION Special Standard (Attach copy)	8/29/2012	870 885	200		600
Depth of Completed Well 1393.00 ft.	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	8/30/2012	925 950	100		600
BORE HOLE SEAL	sacks/	12/12/2012	1257 1270	500	 	600
	Amt lbs	12/12/2012	1285 1297	500	 	600
12 0 18 Bentonite Chips 0 16	13 S	12/12/2012	1203 1297	300	 	- 000
8 18 1393 Cement 16 18	1 S					
		(11) WELL L	OG			
		(II) WEBEE	Ground Ele	vation		
	E		Material		From	To
Other POURED BENTONITE		SOIL			0	10
Backfill placed from ft. to ft. Material		BLACK BASAL			10	25
Filter pack from ft. to ft. Material Size		BROWN BASAL BLACK BASAL			65	95
Explosives used: Yes Type Amount		BROWN BASA			95	113
(5a) ABANDONMENT USING UNHYDRATED BENTONI	TE	BLACK BASAL		_	113	135
Proposed Amount Actual Amount		BROWN BASA			135	150
_ 		BLACK BASAL			150	260
(6) CASING/LINER Casing Liner Dia + From To Gauge Stl Plstc	W/14 705-4	BLACK SCORL			260	277
		BLACK BASAL	T		277	310
	IH I	SOFT BROWN			310	335
 	H H	SOFT BLACK E	SASALT		335	360
 	$H H_1$	BLACK BASAL			360	490
	HHI	BROWN BASAL BLACK BASAL			490 540	540 640
Shoe Inside Outside Other Location of shoe(s)		BLACK /BROW			640	760
Temp casing Yes Dia From To		BLACK BASAL			760	870
			T W/GREEN CLAYSTO	ONE -	870	885
(7) PERFORATIONS/SCREENS		BLACK BASAL			885	925
Perforations Method		D . C 1-		N		
Screens Type Material Perf/ Casing/ Screen Scrn/slot Slot # of	Tele/	Date Started8/	<u>24/2012</u>	ompiete	12/17/2012	<u></u>
	pipe size	(unbonded) Wa	ter Well Constructor C	ertification		
		I certify that the	work I performed on the	ne construc	tion, deepenii	ng, alteration, or
			this well is in comp			
			dards. Materials used a	nd informat	ion reported	above are true to
		the best of my ki	nowledge and belief.			
		License Number	1735	Date 1	/17/2013	
(8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour		o: 1				
Pump Bailer Air Flowing A	Artesian	Signed CHAI	COURTNEY (E-filed)			
Yield gal/min Drawdown Drill stem/Pump depth Duration (•	(bonded) Water	Weii Constructor Certi	fication		
1000	[I accept responsi	bility for the construction	on. deenenis	ng. alteration	or abandonment
SV OWRD			on this well during the co			
- CEIVEU BY		performed durin	g this time is in comp	liance with	Oregon wa	ter supply well
Temperature 74 F Lab analysis Yes By		construction stan	dards. This report is true	to the best	of my knowle	dge and belief.
Temperature 74 F Lab analysis Yes By Water quality concerns? Yes describe out to TDS amount From To No describe out to Amount		License Number	1881	Date 1/1	7/2013	
From To Description Amount	Units					
 - - - - - - - - 	├ ──│ │		Y L ZOLLMAN (E-filed	<u> </u>		
SALEM, OR	+	Contact Info (opt	ional) <u>Garry Zollman</u>			
ORIGINAL - WATER RE		EDADTMENT				

WELL I.D. LABEL# START CARD

L	109714	
#	1017527	

	1/17/2013	O	RIGINAL LOC	} # <u> </u>		
(2a) PRE-ALTERATION	Water Q	uality Conce	rns		_	
Dia + From To Gauge Stl Plstc Wld Thrd	From	То	Description	n	Amou	nt Units
					\top	
Material From To Amt sacks/lbs						
Trom To Aint sacks/tos	 		_			+-
		 				
	(10) STA	TICWATE	TO LEVIEL			
(5) BORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION	SWL Da	TIC WATE		Fat Films - O'	N/I (:\	± 0007 (4)
BORE HOLE SEAL	sacks/	te From	To E	Est Flow S'	WL(ps1)	+ SWL(ft)
Dia From To Material From To Amt	1 1					
	 					
	 		+			H
	┸━┙┃┖━━					
FILTER PACK From To Material Size	(11) WE	LL LOG	-			
Tiom 10 Numbrial SES		Material			From	To
	BROKEN	BLACK BASA			925	950
		ACK BASALT			950	1210
(6) CASING/LINER			W/GREEN CLAY	STONE	1210	1235
	BLACK E				1235 1257	1257
Casing Liner Dia + From To Gauge Stl Plate Wld	Thrd BLACK B				1270	1285
			EEN CLAYSTO	₹E	1285	1297
$R \times H \longrightarrow H \longrightarrow H$	BLACK B				1297	1308
KX I—HXXH	BLACK B	BROWN BASA	W.1		1308	1323 1393
			·			_
			_			
	H II					
	H					
	└ <u> </u>					_
						
(7) PERFORATIONS/SCREENS						
Perf/ Casing/Screen Scrn/slot Slot # of	Tele/					
Screen Liner Dia From To width length slots	pipe size					
		_				
					_	
	 ; ∪	1168	9			
		<u> </u>				
	<u> </u>					
	Comme	nts/Remark	3			
(8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour				_		
-	[]	RECEI	VED BY O	WRD		
Yield gal/min Drawdown Drill stem/Pump depth Duration (h	n.)	, ,,				
] [[k 1.7	NV 1 6 2012			
] [[N	OV 1 9 2013			
	⊣ }!					ŀ
	-	٤	SALEM, OR			

NOTICE TO WATER WELL CONTRACTOR The original and first copy of this report are to be filed with the

STATE OF OREGON

(Please type or print)

DEC STONE NO.S

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT SALEM, OREGON 97310 within 30 days from the date of well completion.

(Do not write above this line)

WATER RESOURCES DEPT.

(1) OWNER:	(10) LOCATION OF WELL:	
Name MARVIN PADBERG	County MORROW Driller's well no	umber
Address IONE ORE	NE 14 NE 14 Section 35 T. 15	R. 24E W.M.
(2) TYPE OF WORK (check):	Bearing and distance from section or subdivisi	on corner
(2) IIFE OF WORK (CHECK): New Well Deepening Reconditioning Abandon		
Rew Well Deepening Reconditioning Abandon Li If abandonment, describe material and procedure in Item 12.	(41)	
(3) TYPE OF WELL: (4) PROPOSED USE (check):	(11) WATER LEVEL: Completed w	
Potonic & Division D	Depth at which water was first found	195 tt.
Cable Jetted Domestic Industrial Municipal Doug Bored Irrigation Test Well Other	Static level 172 ft. below land s	
	Artesian pressure lbs. per squar	e inch. Date
CASING INSTALLED: Threaded Welded	(12) WELL LOG: Diameter of well 1	pelow casing /2/4"
7 Diam from \$2 ft to 18 ft Gage 250	Depth drilled 400 ft. Depth of compl	eted well 400 ft.
"Diam from ft. to ft. Gage	Formation: Describe color, texture, grain size	
" Diam. fromft. toft. Gage	and show thickness and nature of each stratu with at least one entry for each change of forma	
PERFORATIONS: Perforated? Yes No.	position of Static Water Level and indicate prir	
Type of perforator used	MATERIAL	From To SWL
Size of perforations in. by in.	5014	0 3
perforations fromft, toft.	GRAVEL	3 /2
perforations from ft. to ft.	BASALT Black	1Z 41
perforations from ft. to ft.	BROWN /SS	41 47
(7) SCREENS: Well screen installed? Yes WNo	72.1	47 55 55 67
Manufacturer's Name	" BRN + BIK W/ 53	67 98
Type Model No	1 Black + BROWN /55	98 142
Diam ft. to ft.	11 Black	142 170
Diam. Slot size Set from ft. to ft.	11 BROWN /55	170 195
(8) WELL TESTS: Drawdown is amount water level is lowered below static level	Red Scaria Hao	195 215
. /	BASALT Black	215 378
Was a pump test made? Yes No If yes, by whom? OWNCE	11 Black & BROWN/SS	378 390
Yield: 1800 gal./min. with 20 ft. drawdown after / hrs.	Black	390 40d
" " "		
H H H		
Bailer test gal./min. with ft., drawdown after hrs.		
Artesian flow g.p.m.		
erature of water 57 Bepth artesian flow encountered ft.	Work started 9-18 19 77 Complete	ed 9-2/-77 19
(9) CONSTRUCTION:	Date well drilling machine moved off of well	9-21-77 19
Well seal-Material used PORTLEND COMENT	Drilling Machine Operator's Certification:	
Well sealed from land surface toft.	This well was constructed under my Materials used and information reported	
Diameter of well bore to bottom of sealin.	best knowledge and belief.	
Diameter of well bore in seal 2/4 in.	[Signed] Bung Bung (Drilling Machine Operator)	Date 9-21 1977
Number of sacks) cement used in well sealsacks	Drilling Machine Operator's License No.	933
Number of sacks cement used in well sealsacks How was benent grout placed?		
1.9 2013	Water Well Contractor's Certification:	
	This well was drilled under my jurisdi true to the best of my knowledge and bel	
Was a drive shoe users OYes Ano Plugs Size: location ft.	Name Farm Bund Well D.	rilling
Did any strate whitin unusable water? Tyes Wes	(Person, firm or corporation)	(Type or print)
Type of water? depth of strata	Address Pendliton or	
Method of sealing strata off	[Signed] Jony Burd	
Was well gravel packed? ☐ Yes (No Size of gravel:	(Water Well Contr	
Gravel placed from ft. to ft.	Contractor's License No. 544 Date	9^21 1977

-- 1

NGTICE TO WATER WELL CONTRACTOR The original and first copy of this report are to be filed with the

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT. SALEM, OREGON 97310 within 30 days from the date of well completion.

WATER WELL REPRECEIVED

STATE OF OREGON

APR 1 1 1977 State Well No. 15/244 35 a.a.

(Please type or print)

(Do not write above thu AIER RESOURCES SHEFFrmit No. SALEM. ORECON

(1) OWNER:	(10) LOCATION OF WELL:	
Name MARVIN PADBERG	County MORROW Driller's well n	umber
Address 10NC ORE	NE & NE & Section 35 T. 15	R. 24 E W.M.
	Bearing and distance from section or subdivis	don corner
(2) TYPE OF WORK (check):		
New Well Deepening Reconditioning Abandon		
If abandonment, describe material and procedure in Item 12.	(11) WATER LEVEL: Completed w	vell.
(3) TYPE OF WELL: (4) PROPOSED USE (check):	Depth at which water was first found	ft.
Rotary Driven Domestic Industrial Municipal	Static level 142 ft. below land	
Cable Detted During Bored During Inrigation Test Well Dother		re inch. Date
	Artesian pressure us. per squa	
CASING INSTALLED: Threaded □ Welded □	(12) WELL LOG: Diameter of well	below casing 10 4
	Depth drilled 680 ft. Depth of comp	
ft. toft. Gage	Formation: Describe color, texture, grain size	
ft. Gageft.	and show thickness and nature of each stratu	um and aquifer penetrated,
PERFORATIONS: Perforated? Yes 12.05.	with at least one entry for each change of forms position of Static Water Level and indicate pri-	
	MATERIAL	From To SWL
Type of perforator used		
Size of perforations in, by in.	BROWN SCARIA	495 505 142
perforations fromft. toft.	Blech BASALT GREY	505 620 1
perforations fromft. toft.	BLZCK + BROWN W/ 55	730 750
perforations from ft. to ft.	Blech	750 835
(7) SCREENS: Well screen installed! Yes No	BLECK + BROWN LU/35	835 875
Manufacturer's Name	Blach	875 9/8
Type Model No.	BLECK & BROWN CE/53	918 935
Diam Slot size Set from ft. to ft.	Black	935 1070
Diam, Slot size Set from ft. to ft.	BLECK & BROWN 60/35	1010 1120
(8) WELL TESTS: Drawdown is amount water level is lowered below static level	Black	1120 //4
Was a pump test made? ☐ Yes ☐ No If yes, by whom?	RECEIVED BY OWRD	
wid: gal./min. with ft. drawdown after hrs.	RECEIVED D.	
*	0042	
# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #	NOV 1 9 2013	
Bailer test gal./min. with ft_drawdown after hrs.		
Artesian flow g.p.m.	SALEM, OR	142
perature of water O Depth artesian flow encounteredft.	Work started 3 -/5 1977 Complet	
(9) CONSTRUCTION:	Date well drilling machine moved off of well	3-24 1977
Well seal—Material used EXISTING	Drilling Machine Operator's Certification	
Well sealed from land surface to ft.	This well was constructed under my Materials used and information reported	airect supervision. above are true to my
Diameter of well bore to bottom of sealin.	best knowledge and belief.	_
Diameter of well bore below sealin.	[Signed] (Drilling Machine Operator)	Date 3-24, 19. 22
Number of sacks of cement used in well sealsacks	Drilling Machine Operator's License No.	933
How was cement grout placed?		
	Water Well Contractor's Certification:	
	This well was drilled under my jurisd true to the best of my knowledge and be	liction and this report is lief.
Was a drive shoe used? Yes Aro Plugs Size: location ft.	Name Lang Bund Well P	rilling
Did any strata contain unusable water? Yes No	Person, firm or corporation)	(Type or print)
Type of water? depth of strata	Address P. O. BOX 417 PST	Letin 07
Method of sealing strata off	[Signed] Long Burns	*******************************
Was well gravel packed? [Yes No Size of gravel:	(Water Well Cont	
Gravel placed from ft. to ft.	Contractor's License No. 544. Date	J-24 , 19 Z